Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place

© 0 N O o W N PP

N NRNNNNNNNRRRRRRRERPR R
® NN WNERO®OONO®U NMNWNDNPRER O

w N
o ©

Name Age

JUSTIN BISHOP

RYAN PLEXICO

JOHN CHARLTON
JULIE WIEMERSLAGE
JEFF FRETWELL

ERIC ALLERS

JOSEPH KIPROTICH
TRISTAN DELATORRE
ANDREW C. ELLIOTT
DARRELL BROWN
CHRISTOPHER CAMPBELL
BRYCE EVANS

BOBBY SCOTT
ANDREW ORTAGLIA
DANIEL PATRICK
BIRTIE FRETWELL
MARGARET GAITHER
STEVE FINK

MARK BEDENBAUGH
ANTHONY HERNANDEZ
D JOSHUA ELLIOTT
WILL CHEATHAM
SARAH ALLERS
WILLIAM SMITH
JOHNATHAN KIRKWOOD
SCOTT VANDERVELDE
JOEL AVILA

JAMES KORMAN

HAL LINDSEY
RYAN BESSINGER

Gender Chip
37T M
35 M
52 M
25 F
35 M
48 M
32 M
15 M
14 M
43 M
32 M
16 M
30 M
47 M
29 M
36 F
19 F
57 M
55 M
46 M
44 M
34 M
58 F
10 M
49 M
48 M
41 M
13 M

34 M
34 M

17:19
18:02
18:19
18:27
18:47
18:52
18:53
19:14
19:40
19:44
19:45
19:48
19:48
19:52
19:57
20:00
20:18
20:21
20:33
20:58
21:07
21:13

21:17
21:22
21:22
21:57
22:01

22:17
23:02

Time

Age Group Overall

17:19 10
18:02 7
18:20 10
18:28 10
18:48 5
18:52 10
18:55 10
19:15 10
19:41 10
19:45 10
19:46 7
19:48 7
19:49 5
19:53 7
19:57 10
20:00 10
20:20 10
20:22 10
20:34 7
20:59 5
21:08 7
21:14 3
21:15 10
21:17 10
21:23 3
21:25 1
21:59 5
22:13 7

22:22 1
23:06

10
9
8
10
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Masters Masters
10 10
9
8
7
6 9
5 8
4
3
10 10
2
1



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name

Age
CLIFF ROB

ROY SHELLEY

RUSTY MARSHALL

LEO BUGENSKE
MEREDITH BUGENSKE
CHRISTOPHER BROWN
HARRISON MILLING
JEFF LONGWAY
WILLIAM COCHRANE
GABRIEL BARAHONA
HENRY FORD
DOROTHY HUTCHINS
ZARETH OWENS

LUCY FISCHER

NOAH ADAMS

LINDSEY WIGGINS
CHRISTIAN KOENIG
STEPHANIE FISCHER
NATALIE MAE WHITLOCK
TRISTAN STITELY
BRETT WARD

TRACY TISDALE
SCARLETT HUTCHINS
KIMBERLY HOLLIDAY
SARA HUTCHINS
JUSTIN CROLLEY
CHETHAN BRAHMAPURAM
GRANT GILLESPIE
TRACI DUBOIS

TRAVIS NEWELL
LAUREN MCCLAIN

Gender Chip

33 M
51 M
47 M

4 M
34 F
10 M
10 M
59 M
11 M
10 M
48 M

8 F
11 M
17 F
15 M
39 F
12 M
47 F
46 F
10 M
43 M
48 F
11 F
50 F
39 F
27T M

8 M
41 M
32 F
23 M
31 F

23:14

23:32

23:40

23:53

23:53
24:04:00
24:23:00
24:26:00
24:28:00
24:51:00
24:53:00
24:54:00
25:09:00
25:07:00
25:07:00
25:19:00
25:31:00
25:27:00
25:32:00
25:51:00
26:01:00
26:18:00
26:23:00
26:21:00
26:29:00
26:16:00
26:25:00
26:33:00
26:30:00
26:22:00
26:32:00

Time

Age Group  Overall
23:25
23:34 7
23:42
23:57 7
23:57 10 6
24:05:00 5
24:24:00 3
24:32:00 5
24:34:00 5
24:52:00 1
24:55:00
24:56:00 10 5
25:09:00 3
25:11:00 7 4
25:15:00 5
25:23:00 7 3
25:31:00 1
25:31:00 10 1
25:34:00 7
25:52:00
26:11:00 3
26:19:00 5
26:25:00 10
26:27:00 10
26:31:00 5
26:31:00 7
26:38:00
26:39:00 1
26:41:00 7
26:45:00 10
26:48:00 5

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Name Age
JOEY SHIFLETT
MARK RUISE
DEAN SMITH
MATTHEW NICHOLS
LATIMER ROGLAND
PHOEBE FISCHER
CODY HARRIS
ANGIE REDMOND
LANDON YOUNG
CHRIS RICHARDS
ETHAN DUBOSE
AMANDA CHARLTON
BECKY OUTLAW
MAX ROGLAND
APRIL NGUYEN
ROB MORTON
TORI PEARSON
ALLISON FITZGERALD
NICHOLAS SMITH
ASHER OWENS
JAMES BOHNSACK
DAVE HALE
COLIN BAILEY
WILLIAM GANTT
STACIE WEAVER
KIMBERLY PLUTA
MELODY KREILING
DAVID RAY
STEWART LIVINGSTON
GENE BELL
DYLAN BELL

Gender Chip

61 M
51 M
31 M
33 M
14 M
16 F
24 M
48 F
10 M
36 M
10 M
44 F
38 F
50 M
47 F
20 M
30 F
28 F
14 M
9 M
9 M
56 M
40 M
37 M
40 F
32|F
58 F
43 M
35 M
41 M
8 M

26:48:00
26:19:00
27:03:00
26:53:00
27:08:00
27:08:00
27:12:00
27:13:00
27:15:00
27:17:00
27:27:00
27:22:00

27:30:00
27:32:00
27:33:00
27:53:00
27:36:00
27:52:00
28:06:00
28:07:00
28:06:00
27:50:00
28:00:00
28:20:00
28:18:00
28:30:00
28:17:00
28:38:00

Age Group  Overall Masters
26:50:00 10

26:53:00 5

27:06:00

27:08:00

27:11:00

27:12:00 5

27:18:00 7

27:21:00 3 5
27:25:00

27:25:00 3

27:28:00

27:29:00 10 4
27:32:00 3

27:34:00 3

27:44:00 1 3
27:49:00 5

27:56:00 3

27:57:00 75

27:58:00

28:07:00

28:08:00

28:09:00 3

28:15:00

28:16:00 1

28:25:00 7 2
28:30:00 1

28:32:00 7 1
28:40:00

28:43:00

28:46:00

28:46:00

Grand
Masters
5

4



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Name Age
JEFF D SMITH
JENNY NEHRBAUER
JAMES CROWSON
COLE CROWSON
NICHOLAS MOODY
LUCIA SMITH
ANNA GRUBIC
ANDERSON BASS
DENISE MINCEY
ALEX SCHNEIDER
TREVOR HUGHEY
ALEX PONOMAREV
LEWIS METTS
STEPHANIE TRUESDALE
TODD DERRICK
DREW LUANGXAY
JOSHUA PFEIFFER
DAVID PFEIFFER
XAVIER AMAKER
JUSTIN GANTT
SORIYAH CAMPOS
XAVIER VARGAS
JEFF BROWN
JEFF BROWN
JENNY MANLEY
WILLIAM HOLBROOK
KAYLA ROGERS
JEREMY GRANGER
HENRY HOLT
GRADY SHARPE
MEREDITH SHARPE

Gender Chip

56 M
51 F
42 M
12 M
29 M
40 F
28 F
28 M
50 F
16 M
41 M
69 M
56 M
38 F
45 M
33 F
9 M
36 M
27 M
8 M
9|F
33 M
39 M
14 M
37|F
53 M
29 F
13 M
82 M
51 M
18 F

28:37:00
28:37:00

28:44:00
28:44:00
28:54:00
29:01:00
29:02:00
29:07:00
29:14:00
29:15:00

29:15:00
29:32:00
29:32:00
29:35:00
29:42:00
29:43:00
29:44:00
29:47:00
29:52:00
29:52:00
29:54:00
29:57:00
30:00:00
29:41:00
30:02:00
30:09:00
30:24:00
30:19:00
30:20:00

Age Group  Overall Masters
28:47:00 1
28:48:00 7
28:51:00
28:51:00
29:01:00 5
29:02:00 5
29:06:00 3
29:07:00 3
29:11:00 5
29:15:00 3
29:17:00
29:26:00 10
29:29:00
29:35:00 1
29:35:00
29:39:00
29:48:00
29:48:00
29:49:00 1
29:51:00
29:54:00 7
29:54:00
29:56:00
29:57:00
30:04:00
30:05:00 1
30:08:00 1
30:19:00
30:27:00 10
30:32:00
30:32:00 3

Grand
Masters
1

7



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Name

Age
DEMARCUS COLLIER
TYLER KRESSE
MELISSA COGDILL
ETHAN BEE

AVA FENNELL
NANCY MEDLIN
TAYLOR ALLISON
LUCKY MCDADE
CAREY BLIZZARD
JONATHAN FAUST
AMANDA GANNTT
SIMONE MORI
MYRON ROGERS
MILLARI MEEKS
AMY SOILEAU

KARA WORRELL
JACQUELINE BOBO
KATELYN SATTERTHWAITE
APRIL GILLIAM

PAUL BLENDOWSKI
PATTI LOWDEN
KALISHA MINES

IAN LOUGHLIN
JESSICA WEAVER
GRETCHEN BYARS
STEVE BUTTON
ANGELA CAMPBELL
RICHARD MILES
MICHAEL NEHRBAUER
EDY PEARSON
TIMOTHY FINLEY

Gender Chip

10 M
11 M
45 F
11 M
10 F
46 F
15 F
57 M
43 F
33 M

9F
36 F
29 M

8 F
36 F
31|F
25 F
31|F
38 F
40 M
69 F
46 F
24 M
22|F
34 F
50 M
30 F
54 M
48 M
57|F
60 M

30:29:00
30:34:00
30:34:00
30:35:00
30:36:00

30:31:00
30:33:00
30:50:00
31:00:00
31:01:00
30:59:00

31:24:00
31:26:00
30:59:00
31:31:00
31:23:00
31:16:00
31:37:00
31:44:00
31:51:00
31:50:00
31:56:00
32:02:00
32:05:00
31:57:00
32:07:00
32:24:00
32:25:00

Time

Age Group Overall
30:33:00
30:36:00
30:39:00
30:40:00
30:40:00 5
30:42:00
30:44:00 1
30:47:00
30:50:00 3
30:57:00
31:05:00 3
31:05:00
31:06:00
31:11:00 1
31:28:00
31:31:00
31:31:00
31:35:00
31:35:00
31:37:00
31:42:00 10
31:54:00
31:58:00 3
31:58:00 10
32:06:00
32:12:00
32:17:00
32:19:00
32:19:00
32:27:00 5
32:31:00 7

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Name

Age
VANDAN SHAH

TIM KANA

RICHARD SMITH
DANIEL WISE
MARCELO CAMPOS
BRITTANY MILES
MARCI BYRD

NICK MAURO

ROY INGLE

BRUCE RICHARDSON
HANNAH KATH ABRAMS
GREG ABRAMS
LYNNE DAVIS
MARLEE FRYE

ERIN MINES

DENNIS NICHOLS
FELICIA FANCHER
AL PEREZ

JUAN OCHON
SHELDON COFFMAN
TRACY PASFIELD
AMBER CROLLEY
MARINA GEORGE
MARCELA MORENO
JACK LUUKELA
BRAD COX
MEREDITH COX
KELLI WUKELA
KRISTIN LOUGHLIN
KATE ROACH
CATHLYN BARIS

Gender Chip
34 M
69 M
51 M
24 M
15 M
24 F
44 F
41 M
43 M
56 M

8 F
42 M
61 F
10 F
16 F
60 M
29 F
66 M
41 M
13 M
48 F
22||F
32|F
30 F

M
56 M
54 F
SIE
26 F
Sl [F
45 F

32:36:00
32:39:00
32:47:00
32:46:00
32:56:00
32:50:00

32:58:00
33:09:00
33:27:00

33:46:00

33:51:00
33:54:00
34:00:00
34:07:00
34:02:00
34:19:00
34:21:00
34:23:00
34:32:00

34:59:00
34:59:00

35:13:00
34:55:00
35:07:00

Time

Age Group Overall
32:43:00
32:53:00 7
32:53:00
32:56:00 1
32:58:00 1
33:13:00 7
33:18:00 1
33:19:00
33:33:00
33:33:00
33:44:00
33:44:00
33:55:00 10
33:57:00
34:01:00
34:09:00 5
34:14:00
34:25:00 5
34:33:00
34:35:00
34:36:00
34:38:00 5
34:48:00
34:54:00
35:08:00
35:09:00
35:10:00 3
35:14:00
35:21:00
35:23:00
35:24:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Name

Age
JACOB GRANGER
PETE POORE

ROCKY SODERBERG
POWERS TANIS

HERB BLAKE

ROBIN DIPIETRO
SCOTT OUTLAW
LAURA CRAWFORD
KATHERINE DIX
MARLEY MEEKS

JADE DEVINE
DENITRA BOVIAN
LINSY DOOLEY
STEPHANIE MARSHALL
CHUCK ARNOLD
CRAIG RICHARDSON
MANDY SUGGS
CHERYL BROUILLETTE
FREDERIC DESCY
SHARON MATTHEWS
RACHEL SMITH

FAITH BARBARE
WHITNEY SHEPARD
MACKENZIE SEMONES
RAYMOND BELL
HEATHER HERNDON
JASON HEMING
WILLIAM HEMING
LASHANDAL PETTAWAY-
DIANE BEAN

BETSY DARNELL

Gender Chip

9M
66 M
76 M
36 F
57 M
55 F
36 M
32|F
34 F

8 M

8 F
35|F
SIE
37|F
64 M
34 M
58 F
57|F
36 M
54 F
A=
27|F
30 F
29 F
50 M
55 F
43 M
10 M
45 F
69 F
26 F

35:15:00
35:27:00
35:28:00
35:06:00
35:19:00
35:31:00

35:27:00
35:28:00
35:54:00

35:57:00
36:02:00
36:03:00
36:12:00
35:54:00
36:09:00
36:15:00

36:41:00
36:45:00

36:32:00
36:42:00
37:01:00
36:42:00
36:58:00
36:59:00
37:08:00

37:16:00

Time

Age Group Overall
35:26:00
35:31:00 3
35:31:00 7
35:32:00
35:33:00
35:35:00 3
35:38:00
35:40:00
35:41:00
35:59:00
35:59:00
36:00:00
36:08:00
36:08:00
36:13:00 3
36:14:00
36:22:00 1
36:27:00
36:28:00
36:46:00 1
36:52:00
36:53:00
36:56:00
36:58:00
37:04:00
37:05:00
37:06:00
37:08:00
37:12:00
37:13:00 7
37:22:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Name

Age
RICHIE GANTT
KATHRYN DOBEREINER
MIKE LOW

DAVID LOW

DION WILSON
CYNTHIA CAIN

ERIN RICKER

CAILIN CASSIDY
SEAN CASSIDY
LINDSEY PELLER
ALYSON BROWNING
PRENTIS WATERS
TRACY PITTMAN
VIRGINIA CATOE
RANDY SPIRES
MALIYA STEWART
ANDRES VINASCO
MELODY STEWART
CONNIE HILL

NIKKI STOGNER
JOSHUA DOUGLAS
CHARLIE MCCONNELL
LEONARD COAXUM
ONTANEQUE OTTRIX
ROBERT FRANK
STEVE GANTT
CHELSEA JONES
WENDY STEPHENSON
RICKELE GENNIE
SARAH GENNIE

NICK AUTRY

Gender Chip

21 M
50 F
63 M
32 M
37 M
45 F
35|F

8 F
41 M
29 F
39 F
27 M
43 F
SN
63 M

9F
37 M
46 F
43 F
45 F

7M

7M
33 M
SIIE
72 M
62 M
28 F
45 F
32 M
SN
71 M

37:05:00
37:06:00
37:38:00
37:31:00
37:39:00
37:38:00
37:41:00
37:47:00
37:48:00
37:46:00
37:55:00
37:58:00
38:08:00
38:25:00
38:11:00
38:30:00
38:21:00
38:31:00

38:31:00
39:03:00
39:04:00
38:51:00
39:06:00
39:06:00
39:00:00

39:07:00
39:10:00

Time

Age Group Overall
37:28:00
37:31:00
37:32:00 1
37:32:00
37:43:00
37:46:00
37:50:00
37:54:00
37:56:00
37:58:00
37:59:00
38:07:00
38:09:00
38:14:00
38:16:00
38:28:00
38:30:00
38:34:00
38:36:00
38:54:00
38:58:00
39:01:00
39:07:00
39:07:00
39:10:00 5
39:17:00
39:19:00
39:19:00
39:21:00
39:21:00
39:24:00 3

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

Name

Age
KIEV GLOVER
TABATHA GLOVER
MARCO DELATORRE
BRYSON SMITH
DIANNE STEADMAN
MERRY COLLINS
CARRIE SMOAK
KELVIN EPPS

TRESA EPPS

SALLY SWICK
LATASHA RIVENS
JENNY PRINCE
MIRIAM MCCUNE
MANDY STOGNER
LINDA ELLISOR
DARA BROWN
SANDRA MANNING
LEXI BEST

LOGAN BEST

LORIN BEST

ASHLEY BEST

NAN CANNON LAFITTE
MARK MILLER
DAONTAE SAXON
AURA CEBALLOS
KEN LOWDEN

TOM HERSCHEDE
DANNI GORIE
ELIZABETH SHEALY
MEGHAN SANTANIELLO
GINNY SANTANIELLO

Gender Chip

7M
37|F
54 M

9 M
58 F
54 F
38 F
42 M
40 F
34 F
39 F
57|F
S
38 F
46 F
41 F
63 F

6 F

9M
44 M
SSllE
53 F
53 M

9 M
40 F
71 M
28 M
35|F
SSlE
32|F
SIIE

39:19:00
39:20:00

39:32:00
39:23:00
39:13:00
39:19:00
39:22:00
39:23:00
39:24:00
39:19:00
39:19:00
39:19:00
39:19:00
39:40:00
39:44:00
39:53:00
39:34:00
39:34:00
39:35:00
39:37:00
39:52:00

40:09:00
40:12:00
40:25:00
40:27:00
39:56:00
40:15:00
39:57:00
39:58:00

Time

Age Group Overall
39:25:00
39:25:00
39:27:00
39:32:00
39:35:00
39:35:00
39:39:00
39:41:00
39:42:00
39:44:00
39:45:00
39:45:00
39:49:00
39:49:00
39:50:00
39:57:00
40:01:00 7
40:03:00
40:03:00
40:07:00
40:08:00
40:09:00
40:10:00
40:14:00
40:19:00
40:32:00 1
40:37:00
40:37:00
40:39:00
40:40:00
40:40:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Name

Age
JENNIFER LENART
PIXIE ROBERSON
CARLYNN CARY
BRENT FRANKS
MICKI JEFFERSON
ELIZABETH MORTON
EDWARD RADZELOVAGE
AZAILA SELLARS
MALCOLM WILLIAMS
JOHNATHAN DRAFTS
LUIS CARVAJAL
ROBIN FRYE

KANISA WILLIAMS
MICHAEL REED
NATE DILLON
REBECCA COFFMAN
CRYSTAL BELL

ALI CHAMBLIN

JULIE DAVIS
THOMAS PINCKNEY
AURIELLE PINCKNEY
EDWIN MCCALL
JOHN WENTZELL
ELIZABETH FAUST
JENNIFER STURKIE
DAVID GDOVIN
DAVID GDOVIN
SUSAN PRINZ
SEDRICK CLARK
JADA CLARK

JASON NORRIS

Gender Chip
46 F
58 F
41 F
42 M
44 F
56 F
56 M

7=

8 M
34 M
30 M
44 F
38 F
38 M

7M
46 F
50 F
24 F
37|F
43 M
14 F
70 M
67 M
SSlE
44 F
70 M
40 M
60 F
28 M

7=
39M

40:15:00
40:26:00
40:37:00
40:53:00

40:57:00
41:22:00

41:23:00

41:46:00
41:31:00
41:28:00
41:59:00
42:24:00
42:20:00
42:14:00
42:33:00
42:32:00
42:36:00
42:57:00
43:27:00
43:44:00
43:58:00
43:58:00
44:07:00
43:59:00
44:00:00
44:26:00

Time

Age Group Overall
40:40:00
40:44:00
40:46:00
41:00:00
41:07:00
41:14:00
41:32:00
41:38:00
41:43:00
41:47:00
41:47:00
41:52:00
41:55:00
42:00:00
42:00:00
42:17:00
42:27:00
42:32:00 3
42:34:00
42:55:00
42:55:00 7
42:58:00
43:03:00 1
43:35:00
43:52:00
44:06:00
44:06:00
44:24:00 5
44:28:00
44:30:00
44:36:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Name

Age
JAMES LAPALME
JENNIFER REEVES
KERI BAYNE
MICHAEL HUGHES
TAMMY SMOAK
STEVE NEWTON
MICHAEL LAMBERT
MICHAEL HERRMANN
INGA NEWTON
WILLIAM BYARS
ANGELA KONWINSKI
ISIASHA MARK
JAMES MCDANIEL
GABRELLE MCDANIEL
STEPHANIE WINFREE
RIDGE PORTER
PAMELA COLEMAN
LAWSON MORRIS
EMILY MORRIS
YOLANDA BURKETT
RICHARD TROYER
MICHELLE DEAN
TERRY DEAN

PAUL TAYLOR

SARA BUNGR
ELIZABETH PENTZ
WENDY LENHARD
NATHAN BREWBAKER
KATHRYN BREWBAKER
DAVID BELGER
PHYLLIS HUGHES

Gender Chip
42 M
50 F
36 F
48 M
54 F
39 M
73 M
60 M
34 F
48 M
48 F
33|F
41 M
18 F
39 F
21 M
45 F
11 M
44 F
35 F
71 M
46 F
50 M
48 M
46 F
50 F
41 F
39 M
10 F
33 M
60 F

44:24:00
44:26:00
44:37:00
45:04:00
45:07:00
44:56:00
45:05:00

45:11:00
45:25:00
45:51:00
45:54:00
46:06:00
46:12:00
46:18:00

46:59:00
46:59:00
47:01:00
47:10:00
47:27:00
47:36:00
47:37:00

47:30:00
47:30:00
47:36:00
48:01:00
48:00:00

Time

Age Group Overall
44:36:00
44:36:00
44:58:00
45:11:00
45:16:00
45:20:00
45:26:00
45:35:00
45:37:00
45:42:00
46:09:00
46:22:00
46:31:00
46:37:00
46:47:00
46:59:00
47:15:00
47:17:00
47:19:00
47:30:00
47:36:00
47:49:00
47:50:00
47:53:00
47:54:00
47:54:00
48:00:00
48:22:00
48:22:00
48:28:00
48:38:00 3

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

Name

Age
ANGELA BREWBAKER
SYDNEY BREWBAKER
ELLEN MOORE
STEPHANIE WHITSON
JUDY PEREZ

GAIL ELMORE

LLOYD BESSINGER
ASHLEE MCCARTHY
D'ANGILIC DIGGS
DANIELLE MAURO
TERRI BRINSON
SUSAN HUX

LAUREN WATERS
AMY CONNEL
MICHELLE CARR
CLOYD GIBLER

JOAN WALDROUP
CHRISTINA CHAPPELL
ANN STALNAKER
LYNN WORLEY

DAVID RAY

PAIGE STILES
JONATHAN MYERS
DUANE DUNN

ANN BRAITHWAITE
RANDY SCHRADER
LUCY SCHRADER
BRITNI HARTIS
COLBY GORDON
SUNSHINE GALLAHAR
MARY BURROUGHS

Gender Chip

39 F

7=
25|F
50 F
62 F
62 F
34 M
39 F
10 F
40 F
55 F
63 F
27|F
46 F
54 F
49 M
48 F
34 F
51 F
54 F
57 M
SSlE

9M
55 M
72|F
43 M

7\F
36 F
10 M
39 F
61 F

48:16:00
48:18:00
48:37:00
48:39:00
49:11:00
49:11:00
49:59:00

50:06:00
50:29:00
50:29:00
50:22:00
50:55:00
51:20:00

51:26:00

51:31:00
51:33:00

51:56:00

53:43:00

55:01:00

55:01:00
55:29:00

56:09:00

Time

Age Group Overall
48:38:00
48:38:00
48:49:00
48:58:00
49:28:00 1
49:28:00
50:16:00
50:18:00
50:20:00
50:27:00
50:38:00
50:39:00
50:44:00
51:28:00
51:28:00
51:30:00
51:34:00
51:37:00
51:38:00
51:41:00
52:03:00
52:08:00
53:26:00
53:59:00
53:59:00 10
55:10:00
55:10:00
55:58:00
56:14:00
56:19:00
56:23:00

Masters

Grand
Masters



Ray Tanner Home Run 5k

Place
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

Name

Age
LINDA BROCK
ANNA JAMES

JENE NICHOLSON
LIBBY NICHOLSON
ELEANOR HODGES
JUDEAN JONES
MARGIE SHELBURG
JENNY GANTT

DAN JONES
STEPHANIE WHITE
SHERRY POOL
TOM LABORDE
LISA LABORDE
BRUCE CARTER

Gender Chip
64 F
68 F
66 M
63 F
56 F
45 F
62 F
63 F
43 M
46 F
55 F
71 M
71 F
66 M

56:08:00

59:22:00
59:45:00
1:00:54
1.00:57

1:12:05
1:12:06

Time

Age Group Overall
56:23:00
57:44:00 5
57:44:00
58:14:00
58:14:00
59:44:00

1.00:01
1:01:06
1:01:08
1.02:18
1:.02:19
1:12:25
1:12:25 7
1:12:25

Masters

Grand
Masters



